®
HO.RE.CA.
Catalogo
Generale
2022
CONTENITORI PER ALIMENTI
E MILLEUSI
FOOD AND MULTIPURPOSE CONTAINERS

The articles in polycarbonate are not included in the Gastronorm EN 631 regulations, since, according to the tolerances of the
regulations, the natural thermal shrinkage of the material do not respect the external sizes, even if only of 2-3 mm.
325
265
325
530
325
175
162
264
162
176
108
176
1/1
142/1/1/200-PP 2,9 mm 200 mm
142/1/1/150-PP 2,8 mm 150 mm
142/1/1/100-PP 2,6 mm 100 mm
142/1/1/065-PP 2,5 mm 65 mm
1/4
142/1/4/200-PP 2,6 mm 200 mm
142/1/4/150-PP 2,5 mm 150 mm
142/1/4/100-PP 2,3 mm 100 mm
142/1/4/065-PP 2,3 mm 65 mm
1/6
142/1/6/200-PP 2,6 mm 200 mm
142/1/6/150-PP 2,5 mm 150 mm
142/1/6/100-PP 2,4 mm 100 mm
142/1/6/0,65-PP 2,3 mm 0,65 mm
1/9
142/1/9/100-PP 1,9 mm 100 mm
142/1/9/065-PP 1,9 mm 0,65 mm
1/2
142/1/2/200-PP 2,5 mm 200 mm
142/1/2/150-PP 2,5 mm 150 mm
142/1/2/100-PP 2,5 mm 100 mm
142/1/2/065-PP 2,5 mm 65 mm
1/3
142/1/3/200-PP 2,65 mm 200 mm
142/1/3/150-PP 2,6   mm 150 mm
142/1/3/100-PP 2,55 mm 100 mm
142/1/3/065-PP 2,5 mm 65 mm
26,4 l
20,0 l
13,3 l
9,0